307 Livestock Judging-Washakie County 2023 Junior Overall Results
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Place Name Total i & &8 < 18 O N 6 &8 O @ & & &
1st Drew Hiller 551 42 46 41 43 47 47 48 41 46 40 35 40 35 -
2nd  Grayden Burkett 548 43 48 41 48 50 48 41 47 32 35 40 35 40 -
3rd  Kyland Kienlen 542 43 40 41 43 48 34 48 41 39 35 50 40 - 40
4th  Trevin Green 522 31 41 47 43 47 47 32 28 39 45 50 30 - 42
5th  Lacy Anderson 521 34 48 33 40 50 27 48 50 41 40 40 35 35 -
6th  Jansen Hornecker 506 33 42 23 43 47 48 41 41 34 35 40 35 - 44
7th  Reagan Parmely 504 48 40 41 48 35 39 22 41 40 40 35 35 - 40
8th  Sammy Boardman 504 42 45 47 30 28 34 30 47 39 45 35 40 - 42
9th  Wesley Barnes 500 47 38 34 45 45 30 50 41 45 30 25 35 35 -
10th Renaka Lauhoff 500 47 35 47 42 50 47 36 30 21 35 30 40 - 40
11th Zeke Smith 497 42 23 47 30 48 50 36 41 40 40 35 25 - 40
12th Brayson Bilodeau 496 34 46 47 30 47 34 45 41 22 50 35 30 - 35
13th Kree Kienlen 489 28 40 41 48 18 43 50 35 46 35 45 35 25 -
14th Connor Kunkel 473 50 48 38 24 20 39 37 42 16 40 45 35 - 39
15th Andrew Sorensen 470 34 42 47 40 20 19 31 42 36 45 35 40 - 39
16th Scotlyn Armajo 469 43 30 47 20 15 48 50 32 46 25 40 35 - 38
17th  Nolan Kunkel 468 33 38 41 22 39 34 36 43 27 40 45 40 30 -
18th Haizlee Sorensen 464 29 46 38 40 20 24 48 47 39 40 30 25 - 38
19th Casen Eckley 461 34 48 50 22 45 39 22 36 39 35 25 30 - 36
20th Zeb Smith 459 42 46 45 47 50 42 20 25 22 25 25 35 - 35
21st Brody Dow 434 50 17 47 39 48 24 20 41 16 30 35 25 - 42
22nd Emmalyn Dalin 429 43 36 34 42 31 17 30 32 15 35 35 40 - 39
23rd Gavin Painter 402 37 48 38 34 17 34 27 28 24 35 25 25 30 -
Tie Breaker:

Overall Placings



307 Livestock Judging-Washakie County

Place Name

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd

Connor Kunkel
Grayden Burkett
Sammy Boardman
Reagan Parmely
Drew Hiller

Zeb Smith
Kyland Kienlen
Renaka Lauhoff
Wesley Barnes
Jansen Hornecker
Casen Eckley
Emmalyn Dalin
Lacy Anderson
Gavin Painter
Brayson Bilodeau
Andrew Sorensen
Trevin Green
Haizlee Sorensen
Scotlyn Armajo
Brody Dow

Zeke Smith

Nolan Kunkel
Kree Kienlen

Tie Breaker:

Breeding Heifers
Performance Bulls
Overall Placings

Total

137
131
129
128
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120
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118
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115
115
115
114
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105
101
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& Reasons Performance Hereford Bulls
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2023 Junior Beef Results



307 Livestock Judging-Washakie County 2023 Junior Goat Results

» & 4 & 5. Market Goats
& & & 42 6. Breeding Does

Place Name Total

1st Zeke Smith 98

2nd  Grayden Burkett 98

3rd  Renaka Lauhoff 97

4th  Jansen Hornecker 95

5th  Drew Hiller 94 47 47
6th  Trevin Green 94 47 47
7th  Zeb Smith 92 50 42
8th  Casen Eckley 84 45 39
9th  Kyland Kienlen 82 48 34
10th Brayson Bilodeau 81 47 34
11th Lacy Anderson 77 50 27
12th  Wesley Barnes 75 45 30
13th Reagan Parmely 74 35 39
14th Nolan Kunkel 73 39 34
15th Brody Dow 72 48 24
16th Scotlyn Armajo 63 15 48
17th  Sammy Boardman 62 28 34
18th Kree Kienlen 61 18 43
19th Connor Kunkel 59 20 39
20th  Gavin Painter 51 17 34
21st Emmalyn Dalin 48 31 17
22nd Haizlee Sorensen 44 20 24
23rd  Andrew Sorensen 39 20 19
Tie Breaker:

Breeding Does
Market Goat
Overall Placings



307 Livestock Judging-Washakie County

Place Name

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd

Kyland Kienlen
Lacy Anderson
Kree Kienlen
Drew Hiller
Scotlyn Armajo
Wesley Barnes
Grayden Burkett
Sammy Boardman
Jansen Hornecker
Nolan Kunkel
Haizlee Sorensen
Andrew Sorensen
Trevin Green
Zeke Smith
Connor Kunkel
Reagan Parmely
Brayson Bilodeau
Renaka Lauhoff
Casen Eckley
Emmalyn Dalin
Brody Dow

Gavin Painter
Zeb Smith

Tie Breaker:

Breeding Ewes 2

Total

218
214
211
210
203
196
195
191
191
191
189
184
179
177
175
173
173
157
152
152
137
129
127

& g & & 7. Market Lambs
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& 5 B % 9.Breeding Ewes 2
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w & & U Questions Market Lambs
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2023 Junior Sheep Results



307 Livestock Judging-Washakie County

Place Name

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd

Trevin Green
Andrew Sorensen
Reagan Parmely
Brayson Bilodeau
Renaka Lauhoff
Grayden Burkett
Kree Kienlen
Drew Hiller
Sammy Boardman
Kyland Kienlen
Haizlee Sorensen
Zeke Smith

Zeb Smith

Brody Dow

Lacy Anderson
Emmalyn Dalin
Wesley Barnes
Casen Eckley
Gavin Painter
Nolan Kunkel
Connor Kunkel
Jansen Hornecker
Scotlyn Armajo

Tie Breaker:

Market Hog 1
Market Hog 2
Overall Placings

Total
135
132
129
127
124
124
124
124
122
119
118
117
117
116
113
111
109
107
107
103
102
101

92

H & & & 3.Market Hogs 1

AN WPA,WOOWWWDEDDWDDDDDADS
N WO Rk, 00O, wWNUUNORPNPRFE P PEFEN

& & & 4. Market Hogs 2
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o & & & Questions Market Hogs 2
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2023 Junior Swine Results



307 Livestock Judging-Washakie County 2023 Junior Overall Placings Results
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Place Name Total & & &6 < 158 U N o o
1st Drew Hiller 401 42 46 41 43 47 47 48 41 46
2nd  Grayden Burkett 398 43 48 41 48 50 48 41 47 32
3rd  Kyland Kienlen 377 43 40 41 43 48 34 48 41 39
4th  Wesley Barnes 375 47 38 34 45 45 30 50 41 45
5th  Lacy Anderson 371 34 48 33 40 50 27 48 50 41
6th  Zeke Smith 357 42 23 47 30 48 50 36 41 40
7th Trevin Green 355 31 41 47 43 47 47 32 28 39
8th  Renaka Lauhoff 355 47 35 47 42 50 47 36 30 21
9th  Reagan Parmely 354 48 40 41 48 35 39 22 41 40
10th Jansen Hornecker 352 33 42 23 43 47 48 41 41 34
11th Kree Kienlen 349 28 40 41 48 18 43 50 35 46
12th Brayson Bilodeau 346 34 46 47 30 47 34 45 41 22
13th  Sammy Boardman 342 42 45 47 30 28 34 30 47 39
14th Zeb Smith 339 42 46 45 47 50 42 20 25 22
15th Casen Eckley 335 34 48 50 22 45 39 22 36 39
16th Scotlyn Armajo 331 43 30 47 20 15 48 50 32 46
17th Haizlee Sorensen 331 29 46 38 40 20 24 48 47 39
18th Connor Kunkel 314 50 48 38 24 20 39 37 42 16
19th Nolan Kunkel 313 33 38 41 22 39 34 36 43 27
20th Andrew Sorensen 311 34 42 47 40 20 19 31 42 36
21st Brody Dow 302 50 17 47 39 48 24 20 41 16
22nd Gavin Painter 287 37 48 38 34 17 34 27 28 24
23rd Emmalyn Dalin 280 43 36 34 42 31 17 30 32 15
Tie Breaker:

Breeding Does + Breeding Ewes 2



307 Livestock Judging-Washakie County

Place Name

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd

Trevin Green
Kyland Kienlen
Sammy Boardman
Connor Kunkel
Andrew Sorensen
Nolan Kunkel
Jansen Hornecker
Grayden Burkett
Reagan Parmely
Drew Hiller
Brayson Bilodeau
Lacy Anderson
Emmalyn Dalin
Renaka Lauhoff
Kree Kienlen
Zeke Smith
Scotlyn Armajo
Haizlee Sorensen
Brody Dow

Casen Eckley
Wesley Barnes
Zeb Smith

Gavin Painter

Tie Breaker:
Performance Bulls+Market Hogs 2+Market Lambs+Breeding Ewes 1

Total

167
165
162
159
159
155
154
150
150
150
150
150
149
145
140
140
138
133
132
126
125
120
115

& & @ & Questions Market Hogs 2
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&5 U S & Questions Market Lambs
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Questions Performance Hereford Bulls

5 & & Reasons Performance Hereford Bulls
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- 39
40 - 39
40 30 -
35 - 44
35 40 -
35 - 40
40 35 -
30 - 35
35 35 -
40 - 39
40 - 40
35 25 -
25 - 40
35 - 38
25 - 38
25 - 42
30 - 36
35 35 -
35 - 35
25 30 -

2023 Junior Questions/Reasons Results



