

Place	Name	Total	1. Performance Hereford Bulls	2. Breeding Heifers	3. Market Hogs 1	4. Market Hogs 2	5. Market Goats	6. Breeding Does	7. Market Lambs	8. Breeding Ewes 1	9. Breeding Ewes 2	Questions Market Hogs 2	Questions Market Lambs	Questions Breeding Ewes 1	Questions Performance Hereford Bulls	Reasons Performance Hereford Bulls
1st	Drew Hiller	551	42	46	41	43	47	47	48	41	46	40	35	40	35	-
2nd	Grayden Burkett	548	43	48	41	48	50	48	41	47	32	35	40	35	40	-
3rd	Kyland Kienlen	542	43	40	41	43	48	34	48	41	39	35	50	40	-	40
4th	Trevin Green	522	31	41	47	43	47	47	32	28	39	45	50	30	-	42
5th	Lacy Anderson	521	34	48	33	40	50	27	48	50	41	40	40	35	35	-
6th	Jansen Hornecker	506	33	42	23	43	47	48	41	41	34	35	40	35	-	44
7th	Reagan Parmely	504	48	40	41	48	35	39	22	41	40	40	35	35	-	40
8th	Sammy Boardman	504	42	45	47	30	28	34	30	47	39	45	35	40	-	42
9th	Wesley Barnes	500	47	38	34	45	45	30	50	41	45	30	25	35	35	-
10th	Renaka Lauhoff	500	47	35	47	42	50	47	36	30	21	35	30	40	-	40
11th	Zeke Smith	497	42	23	47	30	48	50	36	41	40	40	35	25	-	40
12th	Brayson Bilodeau	496	34	46	47	30	47	34	45	41	22	50	35	30	-	35
13th	Kree Kienlen	489	28	40	41	48	18	43	50	35	46	35	45	35	25	-
14th	Connor Kunkel	473	50	48	38	24	20	39	37	42	16	40	45	35	-	39
15th	Andrew Sorensen	470	34	42	47	40	20	19	31	42	36	45	35	40	-	39
16th	Scotlyn Armajo	469	43	30	47	20	15	48	50	32	46	25	40	35	-	38
17th	Nolan Kunkel	468	33	38	41	22	39	34	36	43	27	40	45	40	30	-
18th	Haizlee Sorensen	464	29	46	38	40	20	24	48	47	39	40	30	25	-	38
19th	Casen Eckley	461	34	48	50	22	45	39	22	36	39	35	25	30	-	36
20th	Zeb Smith	459	42	46	45	47	50	42	20	25	22	25	25	35	-	35
21st	Brody Dow	434	50	17	47	39	48	24	20	41	16	30	35	25	-	42
22nd	Emmalyn Dalin	429	43	36	34	42	31	17	30	32	15	35	35	40	-	39
23rd	Gavin Painter	402	37	48	38	34	17	34	27	28	24	35	25	25	30	-

Tie Breaker:

Overall Placings

Place	Name	Total	1. Performance Hereford Bulls	2. Breeding Heifers	Reasons Performance Hereford Bulls	Questions Performance Hereford Bulls
1st	Connor Kunkel	137	50	48	39	-
2nd	Grayden Burkett	131	43	48	-	40
3rd	Sammy Boardman	129	42	45	42	-
4th	Reagan Parmely	128	48	40	40	-
5th	Drew Hiller	123	42	46	-	35
6th	Zeb Smith	123	42	46	35	-
7th	Kyland Kienlen	123	43	40	40	-
8th	Renaka Lauhoff	122	47	35	40	-
9th	Wesley Barnes	120	47	38	-	35
10th	Jansen Hornecker	119	33	42	44	-
11th	Casen Eckley	118	34	48	36	-
12th	Emmalyn Dalin	118	43	36	39	-
13th	Lacy Anderson	117	34	48	-	35
14th	Gavin Painter	115	37	48	-	30
15th	Brayson Bilodeau	115	34	46	35	-
16th	Andrew Sorensen	115	34	42	39	-
17th	Trevin Green	114	31	41	42	-
18th	Haizlee Sorensen	113	29	46	38	-
19th	Scotlyn Armajo	111	43	30	38	-
20th	Brody Dow	109	50	17	42	-
21st	Zeke Smith	105	42	23	40	-
22nd	Nolan Kunkel	101	33	38	-	30
23rd	Kree Kienlen	93	28	40	-	25

Tie Breaker:

- Breeding Heifers
- Performance Bulls
- Overall Placings

Place	Name	Total	5. Market Goats	6. Breeding Does
1st	Zeke Smith	98	48	50
2nd	Grayden Burkett	98	50	48
3rd	Renaka Lauhoff	97	50	47
4th	Jansen Hornecker	95	47	48
5th	Drew Hiller	94	47	47
6th	Trevin Green	94	47	47
7th	Zeb Smith	92	50	42
8th	Casen Eckley	84	45	39
9th	Kyland Kienlen	82	48	34
10th	Brayson Bilodeau	81	47	34
11th	Lacy Anderson	77	50	27
12th	Wesley Barnes	75	45	30
13th	Reagan Parmely	74	35	39
14th	Nolan Kunkel	73	39	34
15th	Brody Dow	72	48	24
16th	Scotlyn Armajo	63	15	48
17th	Sammy Boardman	62	28	34
18th	Kree Kienlen	61	18	43
19th	Connor Kunkel	59	20	39
20th	Gavin Painter	51	17	34
21st	Emmalyn Dalin	48	31	17
22nd	Haizlee Sorensen	44	20	24
23rd	Andrew Sorensen	39	20	19

Tie Breaker:

Breeding Does

Market Goat

Overall Placings

Place	Name	Total	7. Market Lambs	8. Breeding Ewes 1	9. Breeding Ewes 2	Questions Market Lambs	Questions Breeding Ewes 1
1st	Kyland Kienlen	218	48	41	39	50	40
2nd	Lacy Anderson	214	48	50	41	40	35
3rd	Kree Kienlen	211	50	35	46	45	35
4th	Drew Hiller	210	48	41	46	35	40
5th	Scotlyn Armajo	203	50	32	46	40	35
6th	Wesley Barnes	196	50	41	45	25	35
7th	Grayden Burkett	195	41	47	32	40	35
8th	Sammy Boardman	191	30	47	39	35	40
9th	Jansen Hornecker	191	41	41	34	40	35
10th	Nolan Kunkel	191	36	43	27	45	40
11th	Haizlee Sorensen	189	48	47	39	30	25
12th	Andrew Sorensen	184	31	42	36	35	40
13th	Trevin Green	179	32	28	39	50	30
14th	Zeke Smith	177	36	41	40	35	25
15th	Connor Kunkel	175	37	42	16	45	35
16th	Reagan Parmely	173	22	41	40	35	35
17th	Brayson Bilodeau	173	45	41	22	35	30
18th	Renaka Lauhoff	157	36	30	21	30	40
19th	Casen Eckley	152	22	36	39	25	30
20th	Emmalyn Dalin	152	30	32	15	35	40
21st	Brody Dow	137	20	41	16	35	25
22nd	Gavin Painter	129	27	28	24	25	25
23rd	Zeb Smith	127	20	25	22	25	35

Tie Breaker:

Breeding Ewes 2

Place	Name	Total	3. Market Hogs 1	4. Market Hogs 2	Questions Market Hogs 2
1st	Trevin Green	135	47	43	45
2nd	Andrew Sorensen	132	47	40	45
3rd	Reagan Parmely	129	41	48	40
4th	Brayson Bilodeau	127	47	30	50
5th	Renaka Lauhoff	124	47	42	35
6th	Grayden Burkett	124	41	48	35
7th	Kree Kienlen	124	41	48	35
8th	Drew Hiller	124	41	43	40
9th	Sammy Boardman	122	47	30	45
10th	Kyland Kienlen	119	41	43	35
11th	Haizlee Sorensen	118	38	40	40
12th	Zeke Smith	117	47	30	40
13th	Zeb Smith	117	45	47	25
14th	Brody Dow	116	47	39	30
15th	Lacy Anderson	113	33	40	40
16th	Emmalyn Dalin	111	34	42	35
17th	Wesley Barnes	109	34	45	30
18th	Casen Eckley	107	50	22	35
19th	Gavin Painter	107	38	34	35
20th	Nolan Kunkel	103	41	22	40
21st	Connor Kunkel	102	38	24	40
22nd	Jansen Hornecker	101	23	43	35
23rd	Scotlyn Armajo	92	47	20	25

Tie Breaker:

Market Hog 1

Market Hog 2

Overall Placings

Place	Name	Total	1. Performance Hereford Bulls	2. Breeding Heifers	3. Market Hogs 1	4. Market Hogs 2	5. Market Goats	6. Breeding Does	7. Market Lambs	8. Breeding Ewes 1	9. Breeding Ewes 2
1st	Drew Hiller	401	42	46	41	43	47	47	48	41	46
2nd	Grayden Burkett	398	43	48	41	48	50	48	41	47	32
3rd	Kyland Kienlen	377	43	40	41	43	48	34	48	41	39
4th	Wesley Barnes	375	47	38	34	45	45	30	50	41	45
5th	Lacy Anderson	371	34	48	33	40	50	27	48	50	41
6th	Zeke Smith	357	42	23	47	30	48	50	36	41	40
7th	Trevin Green	355	31	41	47	43	47	47	32	28	39
8th	Renaka Lauhoff	355	47	35	47	42	50	47	36	30	21
9th	Reagan Parmely	354	48	40	41	48	35	39	22	41	40
10th	Jansen Hornecker	352	33	42	23	43	47	48	41	41	34
11th	Kree Kienlen	349	28	40	41	48	18	43	50	35	46
12th	Brayson Bilodeau	346	34	46	47	30	47	34	45	41	22
13th	Sammy Boardman	342	42	45	47	30	28	34	30	47	39
14th	Zeb Smith	339	42	46	45	47	50	42	20	25	22
15th	Casen Eckley	335	34	48	50	22	45	39	22	36	39
16th	Scotlyn Armajo	331	43	30	47	20	15	48	50	32	46
17th	Haizlee Sorensen	331	29	46	38	40	20	24	48	47	39
18th	Connor Kunkel	314	50	48	38	24	20	39	37	42	16
19th	Nolan Kunkel	313	33	38	41	22	39	34	36	43	27
20th	Andrew Sorensen	311	34	42	47	40	20	19	31	42	36
21st	Brody Dow	302	50	17	47	39	48	24	20	41	16
22nd	Gavin Painter	287	37	48	38	34	17	34	27	28	24
23rd	Emmalyn Dalin	280	43	36	34	42	31	17	30	32	15

Tie Breaker:

Breeding Does + Breeding Ewes 2

Place	Name	Total	Questions Market Hogs 2	Questions Market Lambs	Questions Breeding Ewes 1	Questions Performance Hereford Bulls	Reasons Performance Hereford Bulls
1st	Trevin Green	167	45	50	30	-	42
2nd	Kyland Kienlen	165	35	50	40	-	40
3rd	Sammy Boardman	162	45	35	40	-	42
4th	Connor Kunkel	159	40	45	35	-	39
5th	Andrew Sorensen	159	45	35	40	-	39
6th	Nolan Kunkel	155	40	45	40	30	-
7th	Jansen Hornecker	154	35	40	35	-	44
8th	Grayden Burkett	150	35	40	35	40	-
9th	Reagan Parmely	150	40	35	35	-	40
10th	Drew Hiller	150	40	35	40	35	-
11th	Brayson Bilodeau	150	50	35	30	-	35
12th	Lacy Anderson	150	40	40	35	35	-
13th	Emmalyn Dalin	149	35	35	40	-	39
14th	Renaka Lauhoff	145	35	30	40	-	40
15th	Kree Kienlen	140	35	45	35	25	-
16th	Zeke Smith	140	40	35	25	-	40
17th	Scotlyn Armajo	138	25	40	35	-	38
18th	Haizlee Sorensen	133	40	30	25	-	38
19th	Brody Dow	132	30	35	25	-	42
20th	Casen Eckley	126	35	25	30	-	36
21st	Wesley Barnes	125	30	25	35	35	-
22nd	Zeb Smith	120	25	25	35	-	35
23rd	Gavin Painter	115	35	25	25	30	-

Tie Breaker:

Performance Bulls+Market Hogs 2+Market Lambs+Breeding Ewes 1